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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 8- - 9-12-2012

Konkurencja 27 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy Open
2012-12-09 - 15:37 Wyniki
Top LOZP Open 1:00.09 MAZUREK, Zuzanna 00103 Gorzow Wlkp. 2008-11-28
Top LOZP 12 1:08.81 LEFANOWICZ, Iwona 01103 Warsaw 2004-11-11
Top LOZP 13 1:03.31 LEFANOWICZ, Iwona 01003 Gorzow 2005-11-27
Top LOZP 14 1:02.47 LEFANOWICZ, Iwona 01003 Lodz 2006-10-29
Top LOZP 15 1:01.32 LEFANOWICZ, Iwona 01003 Katowice 2007-01-21
Top LOZP 16 1:01.69 LEFANOWICZ, Iwona 01003 Gorzow Wlkp. 2008-11-27
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Młodzik 12-13 lat

1. BERNAT, Gabriela 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:07.84 539 33.08 34.76
2. SMYŁEK, Karolina 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:10.14 488 34.42 35.72
3. SZOT, Patrycja 00 UKS 51 Lublin 1:18.18 352 37.73 40.45
4. MIZAK, Natalia 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:19.95 329 39.22 40.73
5. SEMENIUK, Wiktoria 99 AWF Biała Podlaska 1:22.48 300 38.74 43.74
6. SEMENIUK, Natalia 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:23.38 290 40.40 42.98
7. RYNKOWSKA, Martyna 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:23.78 286 40.00 43.78
8. KOWALECZKO, Aleksandra 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:25.39 270 40.87 44.52
9. MAGRYTA, Aleksandra 00 Trójka Puławy 1:26.45 260 40.04 46.41

10. SOSNOWSKA, Weronika 99 Delfinek Łuków 1:27.64 250 40.54 47.10
11. ZARZYCKA, Milena 00 Delfinek Łuków 1:31.37 220 44.42 46.95
12. GROCHECKA, Weronika 00 Wisła Puławy 1:32.67 211 45.39 47.28

Junior 14-15 lat

1. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:07.15 556 32.84 34.31
2. KOŚCIK, Patrycja 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:08.56 522 33.18 35.38
3. KAMIŃSKA, Liliana 97 Delfinek Łuków 1:08.96 513 33.63 35.33
4. NOWICKA, Natalia 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:10.57 479 34.04 36.53
5. ZAWADZKA, Kinga 97 Olimpia Lublin 1:10.66 477 33.13 37.53
6. KOPIŃSKA, Izabela 98 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:14.18 412 35.47 38.71
7. KARLIŃSKA, Weronika 98 Wisła Puławy 1:14.28 411 35.38 38.90
8. CELIŃSKA, Kornela 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:15.40 393 35.91 39.49
9. GOLEŃ, Martyna 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:17.02 368 37.63 39.39

10. KUZKO, Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:18.54 347 37.36 41.18

Open

1. BORDŻOŁ, Katarzyna 94 Skarpa Lublin 1:06.24 579 32.08 34.16
2. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:07.15 556 32.84 34.31
3. KARGOL, Agnieszka 89 AWF Biała Podlaska 1:07.26 553 32.29 34.97
4. BERNAT, Gabriela 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:07.84 539 33.08 34.76
5. KOŚCIK, Patrycja 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:08.56 522 33.18 35.38
6. KAMIŃSKA, Liliana 97 Delfinek Łuków 1:08.96 513 33.63 35.33
7. SMYŁEK, Karolina 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:10.14 488 34.42 35.72
8. NOWICKA, Natalia 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:10.57 479 34.04 36.53
9. ZAWADZKA, Kinga 97 Olimpia Lublin 1:10.66 477 33.13 37.53

10. KOPIŃSKA, Izabela 98 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:14.18 412 35.47 38.71
11. KARLIŃSKA, Weronika 98 Wisła Puławy 1:14.28 411 35.38 38.90
12. CELIŃSKA, Kornela 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:15.40 393 35.91 39.49
13. GOLEŃ, Martyna 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:17.02 368 37.63 39.39
14. SZOT, Patrycja 00 UKS 51 Lublin 1:18.18 352 37.73 40.45
15. KUZKO, Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:18.54 347 37.36 41.18
16. MIZAK, Natalia 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:19.95 329 39.22 40.73
17. SEMENIUK, Wiktoria 99 AWF Biała Podlaska 1:22.48 300 38.74 43.74
18. SEMENIUK, Natalia 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:23.38 290 40.40 42.98
19. RYNKOWSKA, Martyna 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:23.78 286 40.00 43.78
20. KOWALECZKO, Aleksandra 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:25.39 270 40.87 44.52
21. MAGRYTA, Aleksandra 00 Trójka Puławy 1:26.45 260 40.04 46.41
22. SOSNOWSKA, Weronika 99 Delfinek Łuków 1:27.64 250 40.54 47.10
23. ZARZYCKA, Milena 00 Delfinek Łuków 1:31.37 220 44.42 46.95
24. GROCHECKA, Weronika 00 Wisła Puławy 1:32.67 211 45.39 47.28


